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Association for Glycogen Storage Disease

Kingsley Suite

Hepatic Workshop

“#AGSD® Conference 2019

Chair: Dr Helen Mundy &
Lauren Thompson

10.30-12.00 Meet and Greet Welcome in the Bar. Everyone join with staff and volunteers for informal time together

Saturday 5th October

14:05

14:30

15:00

Gene Therapy for GSD1a - update

Glyde - Glycosade Study - Update

Dr Helen Mundy, Consultant,
Evelina Hospital

Dr Helen Mundy

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

Refreshments

New approaches to managing neutropenia in GSD1b

Ketones and Exercise in GSD3a

Prealbumin in Ketotic GSDs

Panel Q & A

Dr Saikat Santra, Birmingham
Children's Hospital

Irene Hoogeveen, M.D.

Dr Helen Mundy

Mundy, Santra

AGSD UK AGM 9.30 in Alice

10:00

10:40

Sunday 6th October

Pain Management in GSD

Gene Therapy in GSD3

Dr Jonathon Rajan, Consultant
in Pain Medicine and
Anaesthesia

Dr Giuseppe Ronzitti

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:30

Parallel Sessions repeat
at 11am & 12am [45
minsl

Refreshments

GSD1b in England a Multi-centre survey

Moving on with GSD, education and employment

Nutrition in Hepatic GSD

Meditation Taster

Dr Bec Halligan, Consultant,
Guys & St Thomas's Hospital

Lauren Thompson & Ciara
Harkins

Dr Gisela Wilcox, Consultant
Salford Royal Hospital

Bridge 2

13:00

Close for Lunch



