

Hepatic Workshop

Chair: Dr Helen Mundy & Lauren Thompson

Kingsley Suite

10.30-12.00 Meet and Greet Welcome in the Bar. Everyone join with staff and volunteers for informal time together

Saturday 5th October		
14:05	Gene Therapy for GSD1a - update	Dr Helen Mundy, Consultant, Evelina Hospital
14:30	Glyde - Glycosade Study - Update	Dr Helen Mundy
15:00	Refreshments	
15:15	New approaches to managing neutropenia in GSD1b	Dr Saikat Santra, Birmingham Children's Hospital
15:45	Ketones and Exercise in GSD3a	Irene Hoogeveen, M.D.
16:15	Prealbumin in Ketotic GSDs	Dr Helen Mundy
16:45	Panel Q & A	Mundy, Santra
AGSD UK AGM 9.30 in Alice	Sunday 6th October	
10:00	Pain Management in GSD	Dr Jonathon Rajan, Consultant in Pain Medicine and Anaesthesia
10:40	Gene Therapy in GSD3	Dr Giuseppe Ronzitti
11:15	Refreshments	
11:30	GSD1b in England a Multi-centre survey	Dr Bec Halligan, Consultant, Guys & St Thomas's Hospital
12:00	Moving on with GSD, education and employment	Lauren Thompson & Ciara Harkins
12:30	Nutrition in Hepatic GSD	Dr Gisela Wilcox, Consultant Salford Royal Hospital
Parallel Sessions repeat at 11am & 12am [45 mins]	Meditation Taster	Bridge 2
13:00	Close for Lunch	